
 
 

Reparations Task Force 
2022 Virtual Meeting Schedule 

 

 
Thursday, January 13 at 6 p.m. 

 
Thursday, February 10 at 6 p.m. 

 
Thursday, March 3 at 6 p.m. 

 
Thursday, April 14, at 6 p.m. 

 
Thursday, May 5 at 6 p.m. 

 
Thursday, June 2 at 6 p.m. 

 
Thursday, July 14 at 6 p.m. 

 
Thursday, August 4 at 6 p.m. 

 
Thursday, September 8 at 6 p.m. 

 
Thursday, October 6 at 6 p.m. 

 
Thursday, November 3 at 6 p.m. 

 
Thursday, December 1 at 6 p.m. 

 


